adorne Collection
adorne® Modular Track Extender
Part No. APME18W2
Get more length for your adorne Under-Cabinet Lighting and Power
System. Add this extender to your base under-cabinet modular
tracks to create an under-cab solution that's tailored to your home's
specific space and needs.
Features & Benefits
Allows you to install a system that fits your kitchen perfectly. Simply cut the extender to any
length and attach to the end of your base Modular Track
Extension originates at 18 inch
length
Time to Install: 30 minutes or less. Mounts to the wall underneath kitchen cabinets. All
required hardware is provided
Tracks plug seamlessly together
for easy installation
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color White
Country Of Origin Mexico Applicat ion Sector  Residential
Standard cETLus Listed
Technical Information
Frequency Rat ing  60 Hz Amperage 15 A
Wattage 1875 W Voltage 125 V
Environmental Condit ions  Dry interior locations
April 16 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca